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Scudo is the trading name of  Harrison Bathrooms Ltd. 
Whilst we endevour to ensure that the product information 
is accurate we accept no liability for any information given. 
All images are for illustration purposes only. Product images 
and specification are subject to change. Measurement are in 
millimetres and are nominal.

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Product Code:

Dimensions
(measurements in mm)

WHITE-COVER&BUTTON

White Seat Hinge Cover & Cistern 
Push Button

Product Name WHITE-COVER&BUTTON

Product Decription White Seat Hinge Cover & Cistern Push 
Button

Product Transportation

Barcode 5060964935362

Contry of origin CH

Comodity code 3922200000

Product Mesurements

Product Weight (KG) 0.019

Product Width (mm) 60

Product Height (mm) 110

Product Depth (mm) 8

Product Length (mm) 0

Primary Packed Measurements 

Packaged Weight 0.02

Packed Length 115

Packed Width 8

Packed Height 165

Packaging Weights

Card (kg) 0.001

Paper (kg) 0

Wood (kg) 0

Plastic (kg) 0

Compliance DOP N/A

General Information

Construction Material Plastic

Installation type N/A

Colour / Finish White

60mm

60mm

45mm

115-145mm

45mm

35mm

7mm

9mm

64-94mm


